w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Embedded System
Part No. Description
EBC-3200-R10 Mini-ITX embedded chassis, compatible two 2.5" HDD, w/o power adapter, Black, RoHS
63000-FSP060DBAB1554-RS Power Adapter, FSP060-DBAB1554, VAC:90V~264V, 12V/5A, 60W, DIN 4 PIN/WITH LOCK, 1800MM, FSP, RoHS
32000-000002-RS European standard power cord, 1830mm
32000-000025-RS American standard power cord, 1830mm
19FR124010BL-000003-RS Fan Module, L=200MM, 4cm, 3 pin, CCL, RoHS

Flexible design with five optional modules for storage and expansion slot
Specifications
Ordering Information
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Packing List
Mini-ITX
1 x Internal 2.5” HDD
1 x CF slot
1 x Expansion slot (PCI/PCIe)
1 x Internal 2.5” HDD
1 x Expansion slot (PCI/PCIe)
1 x CF slot
2 x internal 2.5” HDD (Default)
EBC-3200-2013-V11
Compatible SBC
Part No. Expansion Type Recomand CPU cooler
KINO-DQM871 PCIe x16 CF-989A-RS-R12
KINO-QM770 PCIe x16 CF-989A-RS-R12
KINO-CV/D25501/N26001 PCI Fanless
KINO-QM670 PCIe x16 CF-989A-RS-R12
KINO-QM57A PCIe x16 CF-989A-RS-R12
KINO-HM551 PCIe x16 CF-989A-RS-R11
KINO-PV-D5252 PCI or PCIe x1 Fanless
KINO-945GSE2 PCI Fanless